TCA Industrial Controls
Manufacturers’ Representatives
P.O. Box 10125 • Pleasanton, CA 94588-0125
Phone (925) 426-0073 • Fax (925) 426-0094
Web site:  http://www.tcacontrols.com Industrial Encoder
TCA
TCA Industrial Controls
Encoders for Hoist Vector Drives

blue
red
ORDERING CODE
CONNECTIONS
¯
¯
¯
12 Pin
Connector
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
IH     740 -
a Group Function
IH=Incremental Hollow Shaft
b Basic Series Number
740
c   Shaft Size D
06=6 mm  10=10 mm 12=12mm
14=14mm 16=16 mm 18=18 mm
AA=1/4“   AB=3/8“   AC=1/2“   AE=5/8"
a           b       c         d         e          f         g         h             Pulses Per Revolution
-
d Mechanical Options
0=None
e Connector Type
0=2 mtr. (6ft.) Cable
6=9 Pin Sub D     7=12 Pin
f Connector Location
R=Radial
g Output Signals
3=A+B+0
6=A+B+0+Compliments
h Output Circuit Type
3=Push Pull 4.75 to 30 VDC
Note: Special functions and designs will be designated by a 4 digit
code at the end of the part number. Consult factory for further details